P1500	0050266
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100273291591
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/26/1501052013 **78.75
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Office Use Only	JIII -8 PM 4: 10
	5 10/10/15

, 1	· ·			
	1995 - 1997 - 1997	t		
, ,				
	COV	ER LETTER		
epartment of S	tate			
ew Filing Sect				
ivision of Cor	porations			
O. Box 6327	22214			
allahassee, FL	32314	·		
	erican M.C. installations, Inc			
UBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPOR	ATE NAME - MUST INCL	UDE SUFFIX)	
	(<u></u>		
nclosed are an				
	original and one (1) copy of the a	rticles of incorporation an	d a check for:	
() \$70.0	0 \$78.75	\$ 78.75	\$87.50	
	0 \$78.75	\$78.75 Filing Fee	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee,	
() \$70.0	0 🖬 \$78.75 Filing Fee	\$ 78.75	 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of 	
() \$70.0	0 🖬 \$78.75 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status 	
□ \$70.0	0 🖬 \$78.75 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee	 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status 	
() \$70.0	0 🖬 \$78.75 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status 	
() \$70.0	0 🖬 \$78.75 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status 	
☐ \$70.0 Filing Fe	0 🖬 \$78.75 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status 	
() \$70.0	0 Status Maikel Cruz	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status 	
D \$70.0 Filing Fe	0 Status Maikel Cruz	 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO 	 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status 	
D \$70.0 Filing Fe	0 Status 50 Status 60 Status 60 Status 60 Maikel Cruz	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO ne (Printed or typed)	 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status 	
D \$70.0 Filing Fe	0 Status Maikel Cruz	 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO 	Status	
I \$70.0 Filing Fe	0 Status Maikel Cruz	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO ne (Printed or typed)	Status DPY REQUIRED	
I \$70.0 Filing Fe	0 S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Maikel Cruz Nan 805 Largo ct Apopka, Fl 32703	State of the second se	Status DPY REQUIRED	1
🖬 \$70.0 Filing Fe	0 S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Maikel Cruz Nan 805 Largo ct Apopka, Fl 32703 City	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO ne (Printed or typed)	Status DPY REQUIRED	
D \$70.0 Filing Fe	0 S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Maikel Cruz Nan 805 Largo ct Apopka, Fl 32703	State of the second se	Status DPY REQUIRED	
D \$70.0 Filing Fe	0 S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Maikel Cruz Nan 805 Largo ct Apopka, Fl 32703 City 407-486-4373	State of the second se	Status DYNEQUIRED	
I \$70.0 Filing Fe	0 S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Maikel Cruz Nan 805 Largo ct Apopka, Fl 32703 City 407-486-4373	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO ne (Printed or typed) Address y, State & Zip	Status DPY REQUIRED	

i r

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



RECEIVED

15 JUN -8 PH 2:20

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

May 28, 2015

MAIKEL CRUZ 805 LARGO CT APOPKA, FL 32703

SUBJECT: AMERICAN M.C. INSTALLATIONS, INC Ref. Number: W15000037864

We have received your document for AMERICAN M.C. INSTALLATIONS, INC and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You have indicated in your document the ownership and percentages of the authorized shares. Please note this information is not required nor is it maintained by the Department of State. While we cannot require such, it is recommended that it be removed from the document. The only information needed for this filing is the number of authorized shares.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 915A00011269



www.sunbiz.org

Division of Comparations, DO DOV (2007 / Dellahassas, Elevide 2021)

Ç	ARTICLES OF INCO In compliance with Chapter 607 and	
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporat	American M.C. installation, In ion shall be:	。 馬1LED
ARTICLE II PRINC	IPAL OFFICE Principal <u>street</u> address	15 JUN -8 PH 4: 10 Mailing address, if different is:
Apopka Fl 32703	······································	
	stock is:	
Name and Title	Maikel Cruz, President 	Name and Title:
Address	Apopka FI 32703	Address:
Name and Title:		Name and Title:
Address		
Name and Title:	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	Name and Title:
Address		Address:
,		

۰.	,	•	
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address _		Address:	
_			
_			x
-			

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name:

Address:

Apopka Fl 32703

Maikel Cruz

805 Largo ct

Apopka Fl 32703

Maikel Cruz

805 Largo ct

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:

Address:

прорка гі 52705

<u>ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:</u> Effective date, if other than the date of filing:

_____. (OPTIONAL)

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business days after the filing.)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

ULA

Required Signature/Registered Agent

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature/Incorporator

UI NO æ -8 Ž ÷

<u>6-4-15</u> Date

6 - 4 - 15 Date